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Link do produktu: https://sklep.megar.pl/sitko-do-wilka-hendi-8-srednica-oczka-10-mm-p-7169.html

mm

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN
Producent

srednica

Opis produktu

- Wykonane ze stali nierdzewnej - Srednica sitka 60 mm

Sitko do wilka HENDI 8 Srednica oczka 10

55,25 zt

44,92 zt

5622

999851
5901157003157
Hendi

oczka - 10
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